Aruba Data SheetAruba 220 Series Access Points
Multifunctional 220 series wireless APs deliver gigabit
Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac mobile devices. Integrated
Aruba ClientMatch™ technology ensures consistently high
performance across the WLAN infrastructure.
With a maximum data rate of 1.3 Gbps in the 5-GHz band and
600 Mbps in the 2.4-GHz band, 220 series APs are three-times
faster than 802.11n APs and provide performance similar to a

1-866-55-ARUBA  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550  |  info@arubanetworks.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AP-220 Series Access Points
AP-224 Aruba AP-224 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
IAP-224-RW Aruba Instant IAP-224 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted regulatory domain:
Rest of World
IAP-224-US Aruba Instant IAP-224 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted regulatory domain:
United States
AP-225 Aruba AP-225 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
IAP-225-RW Aruba Instant IAP-225 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas – Restricted regulatory domain:
Rest of World
IAP-225-US Aruba Instant IAP-225 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas – Restricted regulatory domain:
United States
AP-AC-UN 12V/18W indoor Access Point AC power adapter. Universal, ships with 8 country-specific plug inserts (US, EU, UK, Australia,
China, Korea, Argentina, Brazil), covering all Aruba core countries
AP-AC-12V18 12V/18W indoor Access Point AC power adapter. Does not include country-specific power cord (order separately)